
 

 
SIEMENS Cu/PVC/PVC 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

  Copper Conductors PVC Insulated  

   PVC Sheathed 

  (CU / PVC / PVC) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Size 

Maximum 

Conductor 

Resistance 

at 20°C 

 

Thickness 

of Insulation 

 

Thickness of 

Outer Sheath 

 

Approx. 

Overall 

Dimensions 

 

    Approx.  
 cable Weight 

 

Standard 

Coil Length 

 

NO. x Sqmm 
 

     Ohm/Km 
 

mm 
 

mm 
 

m
m 

 

Kg/Km 
 

Yard 
 

2x1.5 
 

12.1 
 

0.4 
 

0.8 
 

4.4x12.0 
 

60 
 

100 
 

3x1.5 
 

12.1 
 

0.4 
 

0.8 
 

4.4x18.9 
 

90 
 

100 
 

 2X2.5 
 

7.28 
 

0.5 
 

0.9 
 

5.2X13.3 
 

90 
 

100 
 

3X2.5 
 

7.28 
 

0.5 
 

0.9 
 

5.2X20.9 
 

130 
 

 100 
 
 

     All conductors are solid (Class 1). 
    All Cables are insulated with PVC Type TI1 compound and sheathed with PVC type TM1. 
    Core Identification: for two cores: Blue & Black. 
    For three cores: Green / Yellow, black and blue, or black, blue.                                                        


