

SIEMENS Cu/PVC/PVC

Copper Conductors PVC Insulated **PVC Sheathed** (CU / PVC / PVC)



Size	Maximum Conductor Resistance	Thickness of Insulation	Thickness of Outer Sheath	Approx. Overall Dimensions	Approx. cable Weight	Standard Coil Length
NO. x Sqmm	Ohm/Km	mm	mm	m	Kg/Km	Yard
2x1.5	12.1	0.4	0.8	4.4x12.0	60	100
3x1.5	12.1	0.4	0.8	4.4x18.9	90	100
2X2.5	7.28	0.5	0.9	5.2X13.3	90	100
3X2.5	7.28	0.5	0.9	5.2X20.9	130	100

All conductors are solid (Class 1). All Cables are insulated with PVC Type TI1 compound and sheathed with PVC type TM1.

Core Identification: for two cores: Blue & Black.

For three cores: Green / Yellow, black and blue, or black, blue.